
Last First Year Agency/Title Current Agency/Title Phone E-mail
Abrams Robert 1997 Human Services/SCF Asst Regional Mgr - - -
Anselm Kevin 1997 Employment/Intergov Affairs Mgr Consumer & Bus Svcs/Chief Enforcement Officer 503-947-7498 Kevin.C.Anselm@state.or.us
Auman Michael 1997 Administrative Services/Financial Systems Mgr Governor's Office/ERET Finance Manager 503-378-3336 Michael.L.Auman@state.or.us
Carver Phillip 1997 Energy/Senior Policy Analyst - - -
Coffey Kathleen 1997 Forestry/Budget Coordinator Employment/Financial Services 503-947-1213 kate.coffey@state.or.us
Conzoner Mike 1997 Youth Authority/Oak Creek Superintendent Youth Authority/Program Director, Maclaren YCF 503-986-0400 Mike.Conzoner@state.or.us
Crowley Ruth 1997 PUC/Administrative Law Judge - - -
Franklin Stephanie 1997 Parks and Recreation/Personnel & Safety Mgr - - -
Geer Randy 1997 Corrections/Activities Mgr Corrections/Inmate Services Administrator 503-945-9023 Randy.R.Geer@state.or.us
Hellman Marc 1997 PUC/Program Manager PUC/Financial Analysis Administrator 503-378-6355 Marc.Hellman@state.or.us
Ignowski Linda 1997 Liquor Control Comm/Regulatory Process Director Liquor Control Comm/Regulatory Process Director 503-872-5115 Linda.Ignowski@state.or.us
Johnson Maury 1997 Housing/Info Systems Manager - - -
Johnson Estelle Judie 1997 Human Services/AFS Staff Dev Asst Mgr - - -
Jones Shelley 1997 Human Services/SCF Revenue Analyst Human Services/SPD Budget Administrator 503-945-5692 Shelley.Jones@state.or.us
Karau Robert 1997 Employment/Asst Director of Admin Services - - -
Kiren Elizabeth 1997 Governor's Office/Deputy Citizens Representative Governor's Office/Citizens Representative 503-373-1027 liz.kiren@state.or.us
Leavitt Keith 1997 Economic Development/Ports Division Manager - - -
Lee Alan 1997 Lottery/Operations Support Manager - - -
Liebe Annette 1997 Environmental Quality/Air Shed Planning Mgr Environmental Quality/Surface Water Mgmt Mgr 503-229-5589 Annette.Liebe@state.or.us
McGee Tanya 1997 Human Services/SDSD District Manager - - -
McIntosh Russell 1997 Human Services/VRD VR Specialist - - -
Mitchell Dale 1997 Agriculture/Chemical Investigation Supv Agriculture/Compliance Monitoring Asst Admin 503-986-4646 Dale.L.Mitchell@state.or.us
Peccia Frank 1997 Justice/Fiscal Services Manager Justice/Administrative Services Director 503-378-5422 Frank.Peccia@state.or.us
Puryear Kathryn 1997 Secretary of State/Business Info Ctr Coordinator - - -
Rickard Robin 1997 Administrative Services/Chief Purchasing Officer Secretary of State/Procurement Manager 503-986-2357 Robin.Rickard@state.or.us
Rives Carol 1997 Consumer & Business Svcs/DFCS Compliance Officer - - -
Ross Vicki 1997 Corrections/Info Systems and Policy Mgr - - -
Shults Dan 1997 Forestry/District Forester Forestry/East Lane 541-440-3412 x120 Dan.L.Shults@state.or.us
Smith Elaine 1997 Land Cons & Dev/Senior Growth Mgmt Spec Transportation/Region 1 Planning Manager 503-731-8228 Elaine.Smith@state.or.us
Wilson Gustavo 1997 Housing/Comm Svcs and Grant Programs Admin - - -
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